BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10012/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 199.00 9.05
SONU SINGH EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 EX|20 A+|36 EX|20 B+|21 Al24 22.00
BE/10034/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 189.00 8.59
VIVEK GUPTA EX|30 A+|18 A+[27 Al16 Al32 A+[18 B+21 A+|27 22.00
BE/10043/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
RITIKA SAGAR A+[27 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 Al32 A+|18 B|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10055/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 205.00 9.32
RICHA RAJ EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 EX|40 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 22.00
BE/10065/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EES5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 202.00 9.18
MALLIKA KHARE EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 A+|18 Al32 A+[18 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10085/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 214.00 9.73
RISHABH KUMAR EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 EX|20 EX|40 EX|20 A+[27 A+27 22.00
BE/10092/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 176.00 8.00
SALINI MAHAPATRA A+[27 AJ16 Al24 Al16 A|32 Al16 B+[21 Al24 22.00
BE/10105/16 AM1201(4) CS2301(4) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EES5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 42.00 1.40
AJAY MURMU C|20 FlO FlO C|10 F*|0 FlO F|O B|12 FlO F*|0 30.00
BE/10111/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 142.00 6.45
SHIKHA ARUNIMA Al24 B|12 B|18 B+|14 C|20 A+|18 C|15 B+[21 22.00
LAKRA
BE/10113/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
RIYA SAWA A+|27 A|16 B+21 B+|14 Al32 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 22.00
BE/10118/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5009(3) 175.00 7.95
NIKHIL BUDHIA A+[27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 B+|28 Al16 B+|21 A+27 22.00
BE/10123/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 193.00 8.77
PALLAVI SINGH EX|30 A+[18 A+[27 A+|18 Al32 EX|20 Al24 Al24 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL
HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB
PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —II
EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10128/16 EE4203(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) HU4001(3) MSH1131(3) 193.00 6.89
JATAVATHU C|15 Al24 B+|14 A+|27 Al16 B+|28 A+[18 C|15 C|15 B+[21 28.00

SUDARSHAN NAYAK

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

MA1201(4) :
HU4001(3) :
EE5207(3) :
MA2201(4) :
AM1201(4) :
CH2203(3) :
PE5009(3) :
CS2301(4) :
EE5206(2) :
EC2001(3) :
EE3201(3) :
EE4203(3) :
PH1201(4) :
EE5204(2) :
EE5203(3) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

ENGG. MATHEMATICS

FRENCH

POWER SYSTEM — 1

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
ENGG. MECHANICS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PHYSICS

ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB -l
ELECTRICAL MACHINES -1l

EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS
EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB
PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10137/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 181.00 8.23
KISHAN KUMAR A+|27 B+|14 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 A+|18 B+[21 Al24 22.00
BE/10140/16 EC3201(4) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MA1201(4) MSH1125(3) 210.00 7.00
ABHISHEK KUMAR B+|28 Al24 B|12 Al24 A+|18 B+|28 A+|18 B|18 D|16 Al24 30.00
BE/10145/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 169.00 7.68
SAMRAT Al24 A+|18 A+|27 Al16 B|24 A+|18 B|18 Al24 22.00
CHAKRABORTY
BE/10181/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 184.00 8.36
SHIWANI EX|30 Al16 A+|27 Al16 A|32 A+|18 B|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10185/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 183.00 8.32
HARSHIT RAJ Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 A+|18 B+|21 A+|27 22.00
BE/10192/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 194.00 8.82
POTTA NAGA EX|30 A+|18 A+27 A+|18 A|32 A+|18 Al24 A+|27 22.00
TEJASWANI
BE/10197/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 200.00 9.09
SHREYAS EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 A24 A24 22.00
SHUBHANKAR
BE/10207/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 194.00 8.82
RUDRA NARAYAN A+|27 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 A+|36 EX|20 B+21 A24 22.00
PANDEY
BE/10221/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 154.00 7.00
SHRISTI ORAON B|18 B+|14 B+|21 Al16 B+|28 A+[18 C|15 Al24 22.00
BE/10225/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 167.00 7.59
ANKIT SINHA A+|27 Al16 AJ24 A16 B[24 A+|18 B+|21 B+|21 22.00
BE/10228/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 198.00 9.00
A SIRISHA EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 22.00
BE/10244/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 174.00 7.91
ABHINAV ANAND A+|27 EX|20 B+[21 Al16 B+[28 EX|20 B|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10246/16 | EE5201(3) | EE5202(2) | EE5203(3) | EE5204(2) | EE5205(4) | EE5206(2) | EE5207(3) | MSH1131(3) | 195.00 8.86
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —II
EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
DIVYA JAIN EX|30 | A+|18 | A+27 | A+|18 | A+|36 | A+|18 | Al24 | Al24 22.00
BE/10254/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 196.00 8.91
NIKITHA JUNUTHULA EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 A|32 EX|20 B+[21 A+|27 22.00
REDDY
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY

EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —lI

EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION . MESRA SESSION . MONSOON 2018 CAREER - UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10280/16 EE3201(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MA1201(4) PE5011(3) 142.00 4.90
GANESH MURMU Flo B+|21 B|12 Cl|15 A|16 B[24 A+[18 Cl|15 Flo B+|21 29.00
BE/10283/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 182.00 8.27
GAURAV KUMAR Al24 EX|20 Al24 Al16 Al32 A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 22.00
BE/10284/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 201.00 9.14
RAJARSHI A+|27 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
MUKHERJEE
BE/10295/16 EE3205(4) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 184.00 7.08
DAVID TIRKEY C|20 Al24 B|12 Al24 Al16 Al32 B+|14 C|15 A+|27 26.00
BE/10296/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 212.00 9.64
ASHMIKA EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 A+|18 EX|40 EX|20 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10314/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) PH1201(4) 197.00 7.58
MITHLESH KUMAR A+[27 A+[18 Al24 AJ16 Al32 At|18 B|18 Al24 C|20 26.00
BE/10315/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 197.00 8.95
SOURYA KRISHNA A+[27 Al16 EX|30 Al16 A+|36 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10329/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
AKASHLEENA SARKAR A+27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|36 A+|18 B|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10341/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 199.00 9.05
V PRASHANT IYER A+[27 A+[18 EX|30 EX|20 A+[36 EX|20 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10377/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 197.00 8.95
DEVENSH KHANDA A+[27 A+|18 EX|30 A+|18 A+|36 EX|20 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10386/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
POORVI ROY EX|30 A+[18 A+[27 A+|18 A+|36 Al16 B+|21 Al24 22.00
BE/10399/16 EC2001(3) EE4203(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 175.00 6.25
MOHAMMED Cl15 Cl15 Al24 B|12 B|18 A+[18 B|24 Al16 D|12 B+|21 28.00
SARFARAAZ HUSSAIN
BE/10402/16 | EE5201(3) | EE5202(2) | EE5203(3) | EE5204(2) | EE5205(4) | EE5206(2) | EE5207(3) | MA2201(4) | MSH1125(3) | | 195.00 7.50
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —II
EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

SESSION CAREER

BRANCH

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
TSETAN GOMBU A+[27 | B|12 | Al24 | Al16 | Al32 | A+|18 | B|18 | B|24 | Al24 26.00
BE/10412/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 195.00 8.86
AKASH SINHA EX|30 B+|14 EX|30 A|16 A+|36 A+|18 Al24 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — 1| EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY

EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB -l

EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES -1l

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10419/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 178.00 8.09
NIKHIL EX|30 A+|18 Al24 Al16 Al32 A|16 B|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10425/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
AAKASH JAIN EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 A+|18 B+21 B+[21 22.00
BE/10428/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 185.00 8.41
NAVEEN SINGI A+[27 A+|18 A+[27 Al16 A|32 EX|20 B+|21 Al24 22.00
BE/10434/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 211.00 9.59
JYOTHIRLATHA EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 EX|20 A+|36 A+[18 EX|30 A+|27 22.00
AAKULA
BE/10440/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 169.00 7.68
PRADEEPT KUMAR A+[27 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B+|28 Al16 B|18 A+|27 22.00
ARYA
BE/10441/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 196.00 8.91
RISHABH KUMAR EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 Al16 A+|36 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 22.00
SINGH
BE/10483/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 177.00 8.05
UDIT SINGHAL A+[27 Al16 Al24 Al16 B+|28 A+[18 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10495/16 EC2001(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 190.00 7.60
ADITYA RISHI Cl15 Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A|32 Al16 B|18 Al24 25.00
BE/10498/16 EC2001(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MA1201(4) PE5009(3) 170.00 5.86
SYED MOAZ AHMAD C|15 A+|27 B|12 B|18 Al16 B|24 A|16 C|15 Flo A+|27 29.00
BE/10506/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 184.00 8.36
ANUJ KAPOOR A+[27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|36 A+|18 B+|21 Al24 22.00
BE/10509/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5009(3) 180.00 8.18
PRATEEK SETHI A+[27 B|12 A+|27 B+|14 A+|36 Al16 B+|21 A+|27 22.00
BE/10524/16 EC2001(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 177.00 7.08
RAJAN RAJ ORAON B|18 Al24 A|16 B+21 A|16 B+|28 A+|18 C|15 B+[21 25.00
BE/10530/16 | EE5201(3) | EE5202(2) | EE5203(3) | EE5204(2) | EE5205(4) | EE5206(2) | EE5207(3) | MSH1125(3) | | 176.00 8.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —II
EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018
B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SUNITA KUMARI A+[27 | B+|14 | Al24 | Al16 | Al32 | A+|18 | B|18 | A+|27 22.00
BE/10536/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MA2201(4) MSH1131(3) 187.00 7.19
ROHIT SAPPU A+|27 B+|14 B+|21 A|16 B+|28 A+[18 B|18 B|24 B+|21 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — 1| EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY

EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB -l

EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES -1l

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E.ELECTRICAL&ELECTRONICSENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10547/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 203.00 9.23
SAHARSH EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 Al16 EX|40 A+|18 A+|27 Al24 22.00
BE/10561/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 198.00 9.00
AAYUSHI KHANDURI EX|30 EX|20 A+27 A+|18 A|32 EX|20 A24 A+27 22.00
BE/10579/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1125(3) 12.00 0.55
SUMIT KUMAR MINJ F|O F*|0 F*|0 B|12 FlO F|O F|O F|O 22.00
BE/10593/16 EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) PE5011(3) 208.00 9.45
AKHIL SHARMA EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 EX|20 A+|36 A+|18 Al24 EX|30 22.00
BE/10699/16 CH2203(3) EE5201(3) EE5202(2) EE5203(3) EE5204(2) EE5205(4) EE5206(2) EE5207(3) MSH1131(3) 181.00 7.24
ADITYA KUMAR F|O A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 AJ32 EX|20 B+21 B|18 25.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS EE5201(3) : MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLL

HU4001(3) : FRENCH MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EE5207(3) : POWER SYSTEM — | EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EE5205(4) : POWER ELECTRONICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EE5202(2) : MICROPROCESSOR LAB

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EE5206(2) : POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EE3201(3) : INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY
EE4203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES - |

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EE5204(2) : ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB —II
EE5203(3) : ELECTRICAL MACHINES — I

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




